Premium Power LED Clickline
LED Trunk System
L : 1437/2874 mm
L : 1437 mm
W : 65 mm
W : 65 mm
H

L W H
1437 65 45
2874 65 45
8 Wires
12 Wires
PPL Clickline - Trunk Rail
4 cables E1+,E1-,E2+,E2- for 2
central battery system circuit
5 cables L1, L2,L3,N,G,
for power supplyCHR
White and black finish available 2 dimming cables DIM+,DIM- for 1-10V or DALI control
5-pole 8-pole 12-pole
5-pole 8-pole 12-pole
13 14
Type Descrlptlon L W H
PPLC51437 5 wires 1437 65 45
PPLC52874 5 wires 2874 65 45
Type Descrlptlon L W H
PPLC121437 12 wires 1437 65 45
PPLC122874 12 wires 2874 65 45
Model
PPLC58WD30
PPLC75WD30
Power

PPLC75WDDA25
Power
33-58W
25-75W
Beam angle
DA25°
DA25°
LM/W
180lm/w
180lm/w
L W H
1437 65 27
1437 65 27
15 16
Model Power Beam angle LM/W L W H
PPLC58WD110 33-58W 30×110° 170lm/w 1437 65 27
PPLC75W/D110 25-75W 30×110° 170lm/w 1437 65 27
ACCESSORY
Chain suspension kit Steel cable suspension kit Surface mounting kit
Chain Steel cable Surface
Mounted